Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddi Argyle - (1503294) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:49.23
1:49.41
1:50.40
1:51.69
1:52.57
1:52.96
2:00.34
2:06.26

2:17.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:50.40
1:49.41
1:52.57
1:49.23
2:00.34
1:51.69
1:52.96
2:06.26

2:17.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

129
128
125
121
118
117
%
83
64

WA Pts

125
128
118
129
96
121
117
83
64

Round

I I I I I I

Round

-n

I I I I I I I T

Date

12/03/23
30/11/23
18/05/24
19/11/22
18/11/23
25/09/22
01/12/22
13/03/22
09/01/22

Date

18/05/24
30/11/23
18/11/23
12/03/23
01/12/22
19/11/22
25/09/22
13/03/22
09/01/22

Meet

Matlock & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Sutton in Ashfield SC Club Champs 2023
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Mansfield SC The Major Oak Open Meet
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023
Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet

Sutton in Ashfield SC Club Championships 2022
8th Matlock and District Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet

Meet

Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Sutton in Ashfield SC Club Champs 2023
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023
Matlock & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Sutton in Ashfield SC Club Championships 2022
Mansfield SC The Major Oak Open Meet

Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet

8th Matlock and District Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet

Venue

Matlock

Sutton in Ashfield
Alfreton

Water Meadows
Water Meadows
Matlock

Sutton in Ashfield
Matlock

Matlock

Venue

Alfreton

Sutton in Ashfield
Water Meadows
Matlock

Sutton in Ashfield
Water Meadows
Matlock

Matlock

Matlock

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton 3
Sutton 4
Sutton 4
Sutton 3
Sutton 3
Sutton 3
Sutton 4
Sutton 3
Sutton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton 4
Sutton 4
Sutton 3
Sutton 3
Sutton 4
Sutton 3
Sutton 3
Sutton 3
Sutton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



