Freddi Argyle - (1503294) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:49.23	129	Н	12/03/23	Matlock & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Sutton	3
1:49.41	128	Н	30/11/23	Sutton in Ashfield SC Club Champs 2023	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
1:50.40	125	F	18/05/24	Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3	Alfreton	Sutton	4
1:51.69	121	Н	19/11/22	Mansfield SC The Major Oak Open Meet	Water Meadows	Sutton	3
1:52.57	118	Н	18/11/23	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023	Water Meadows	Sutton	3
1:52.96	117	Н	25/09/22	Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Sutton	3
2:00.34	96	Н	01/12/22	Sutton in Ashfield SC Club Championships 2022	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
2:06.26	83	Н	13/03/22	8th Matlock and District Open Meet	Matlock	Sutton	3
2:17.60	64	Н	09/01/22	Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Sutton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:50.40	125	F	18/05/24	Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3	Alfreton	Sutton	4
1:49.41	128	Н	30/11/23	Sutton in Ashfield SC Club Champs 2023	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
1:52.57	118	Н	18/11/23	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023	Water Meadows	Sutton	3
1:49.23	129	Н	12/03/23	Matlock & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Sutton	3
2:00.34	96	Н	01/12/22	Sutton in Ashfield SC Club Championships 2022	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
1:51.69	121	Н	19/11/22	Mansfield SC The Major Oak Open Meet	Water Meadows	Sutton	3
1:52.96	117	Н	25/09/22	Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Sutton	3
2:06.26	83	Н	13/03/22	8th Matlock and District Open Meet	Matlock	Sutton	3
2:17.60	64	Н	09/01/22	Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Sutton	3